Toldo
modellszam 2715

cikkszam 588 267

d1
d2

Tulajdonsagok

Kils6 cséatmérd 1
Kulsé cséatmeérs 2
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

58b31f22f5f44fc3be5c8413e303923ef3a4f0b7

di
d2

243,8 g
414,4 cm?®

vorésontvény

40
32
11 mm

69 mm
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